ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 7048
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7048-A-5-607  FIZZA MALIK
7048-A-5-608  ZAYAN SHAMIM
7048-A-6-609  ALVEENA
7048-A-6-610  TAHIRA KHATRI
7048-A-6-611  MANAHIL JAWED
7048-A-6-612  MUHAMMAD USMAN
7048-A-6-613  SHIHAAM MEETHANI
7048-A-6-614  ELSA SHAH BAKSH

KARACHI HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
KHURRAM MALIK
FAWAD SHAMIM
YOUSUF GOYA
ABDUL RAUF

JAWED
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
OWAIS MEETHANI
SHAH BAKSH

GRADE
5
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OBT. %AGE
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
B+
B+
B+
A-
B+
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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